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INDIVIDUALES
HOMBRES
MUJER

NINOS

VISITAS GUIADAS
EVENTOS
TALLERES

TOTAL VISITANTES AL MUSEO

N.2 degustaciones

COMUNIDADES

Vino
Mosto

293
286
44
1268
1079
32

3002

1405
32

Andalucia 339

Extrgmadura 1683| 2927 |
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